
24H des HAUTES-ALPES 2023
Classement ES1 Savines Le Lac/Demonte (Officiel Définitif)

Spéciale

N° Equipage Voiture Gr Cl Pos Gr Cl Temps /premier /précéd.

1 ROBIN Bruno/ROBIN Alexandra BMW M2 CS M H 1 1 1 3,0

8 BONNARDEL Alexandre/LIAUTARD Ale... TRIUMPH TR4 H H 2 1 2 12,0 9,0 9,0

32 GAUTHIER Philippe/GAUTHIER Isabelle ASTON MARTIN DBS M H 3 2 3 14,0 11,0 2,0

28 SERVE Anthony/CADORET Xavier VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI M H 4 3 4 17,0 14,0 3,0

27 BOURDEAU Pierre/DOMY Bruno PORSCHE 968 H H 5 2 5 27,0 24,0 10,0

26 BONNEUIL Jean-Louis/ROBIN Christine BMW Z4 COUPE 3.0 M H 6 4 6 36,0 33,0 9,0

4 PECHIN Pierre-François/EVAIN David ALPINE A110 M H 7 5 7 37,0 34,0 1,0

31 MOUTINHO Victor/DELFINO Delphine MASERATI GRAN TURI... M H 8 6 8 40,0 37,0 3,0

2 MAGNAT Fabrice/MARNAS Alexandre MERCEDES BENZ A45 AMG M H 9 7 9 44,0 41,0 4,0

36 BARRAUX Emmanuel/VANBEEK Yann PORSCHE 944 TURBO H H 9 3 9 44,0 41,0 0,0

40 MARCAILLOU Jean-Paul/LAMORLETTE ... ALFA ROMEO GTV 6 H H 10 4 11 45,0 42,0 1,0

13 AYE Jean-Paul/GRAZIOSI Gaetan OPEL KADETT GTE H H 11 5 12 58,0 55,0 13,0

14 BONNET Sebastien/BONNET Paul PORSCHE 911 TARGA H H 11 5 12 58,0 55,0 0,0

34 GIROUSSE Gilles/ROBIC Gaël PORSCHE BOXSTER M H 11 8 12 58,0 55,0 0,0

9 GAROSI Serge/PIRET Jean-Marc FORD FOCUS RS M H 12 9 15 72,0 69,0 14,0

20 MEYER Bernard/BAYARD Gaëtan SUBARU IMPREZA GT H H 13 6 16 109,0 106,0 37,0

6 BALAGNA Stéphane/LAURETTE Tom TOYOTA YARIS GR M H 14 10 17 119,0 116,0 10,0

5 PARA Lionel/PELLETIER Philippe PORSCHE 911 996 CA... M H 15 11 18 124,0 121,0 5,0

101 MACARIO Jean-François/EMOND Ludovic RENAULT MEGANE E H 16 1 19 138,0 135,0 14,0

37 SERRA Peter/SERRA Céline Porsche CAYMAN S M H 17 12 20 140,0 137,0 2,0

38 CHASSAGNE Jean-Paul/CHASSAGNE Pi... RENAULT A310 H H 18 7 21 189,0 186,0 49,0

10 LHERITIER Hugues/CARIE Jean-Marie ALPINE A110 S M H 19 13 22 202,0 199,0 13,0

15 CHATELAT Fabien/PICHET Michel ALPINE A110 M H 20 14 23 222,0 219,0 20,0

41 DEININGER D./LEVAIN D./PIARRY N.... ALPINE A110 M H 21 15 24 239,0 236,0 17,0

102 WEL Baptiste/BERGEZ-VIGNEAU Maxime AUDI E TRON GT E H 21 2 24 239,0 236,0 0,0

33 POLIDORI Claude/POLIDORI Barbara PEUGEOT 504 COUPE V6 H H 22 8 26 245,0 242,0 6,0

100 MITRE Frédéric/DUCREAU Stéphane MERCEDES BENZ EQE 350 E H 23 3 27 255,0 252,0 10,0

17 VENTRE Marc/AUBERT Christian PORSCHE CAYENNE TURBO M H 24 16 28 295,0 292,0 40,0

12 GOUIN Rolland/MORAND Claude PORSCHE 911 997 CA... M H 25 17 29 322,0 319,0 27,0

16 GUERIN Pierre/GUERIN Danielle SUBARU WRX STI M H 26 18 30 333,0 330,0 11,0

21 MARCHETTO Alain/GALLETTI Bruno FORD SIERRA RS COS... H H 27 9 31 339,0 336,0 6,0

19 CAVALLINO Frédéric/POINCELET Ben... DODGE CHALLENGER M H 28 19 32 382,0 379,0 43,0

25 AUBOUEIX Gabriel/AUBOUEIX Laurent ALPINE A110 H H 29 10 33 410,0 407,0 28,0

35 RUELLET Patrick/BAUDUIN Benoit AUDI RS4 M H 30 20 34 452,0 449,0 42,0

22 GORDE Eric/NIKODEM Eric PORSCHE 911 997 CA... M H 31 21 35 464,0 461,0 12,0

3 DEROUET Benoit/DEROUET Florence ALPINE A110 1800 H H 32 11 36 527,0 524,0 63,0

7 SCHMITTER Christian/SCHMITTER Oc... PORSCHE CAYMAN M H 33 22 37 572,0 569,0 45,0

18 DI CRESCENZO Alain/ROBARDEY Phil... PORSCHE M H 34 23 38 796,0 793,0 224,0

29 JEANTON Nadine/JEANTON Bernard LOTUS ELAN H H 35 12 39 879,0 876,0 83,0

24 BASSO Pierre/TERNISIEN Mallaury MERCEDES BENZ SL 65 M H 36 24 40 1578,0 1575,0 699,0
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39 JONCHERE Alexandre/DANIEL Jerome LOTUS EXIGE 380 SPORT M H 37 25 41 1784,0 1781,0 206,0

11 PELLEGRIN Yann/PELLEGRIN Axel TOYOTA CELICA CARL... H H 38 13 42 1885,0 1882,0 101,0

42 classés
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